Homogeneous Compact Backlight
DATASHEET EFFI-SBL
Version 1.2.2020
Last update: juin 17, 2020
Mini Parc du Verger – Bâtiment E
1 Rue de Terre Neuve
91940 LES ULIS, FRANCE
Tel: +33 9 72 38 17 80

ti
c
a
l
w
id
th
 (
m
m
)
-
X
X
X
25 EFFI-SBL-25-25 EFFI-SBL-25-50 EFFI-SBL-25-75 EFFI-SBL-25-100 EFFI-SBL-25-125 EFFI-SBL-25-150 EFFI-SBL-25-175 EFFI-SBL-25-200
50 EFFI-SBL-50-25 EFFI-SBL-50-50 EFFI-SBL-50-75 EFFI-SBL-50-100 EFFI-SBL-50-125 EFFI-SBL-50-150 EFFI-SBL-50-175 EFFI-SBL-50-200
75 EFFI-SBL-75-25 EFFI-SBL-75-50 EFFI-SBL-75-75 EFFI-SBL-75-100 EFFI-SBL-75-125 EFFI-SBL-75-150 EFFI-SBL-75-175 EFFI-SBL-75-200
100 EFFI-SBL-100-25 EFFI-SBL-100-50 EFFI-SBL-100-75 EFFI-SBL-100-100 EFFI-SBL-100-125 EFFI-SBL-100-150 EFFI-SBL-100-175 EFFI-SBL-100-200
125 EFFI-SBL-125-25 EFFI-SBL-125-50 EFFI-SBL-125-75 EFFI-SBL-125-100 EFFI-SBL-125-125 EFFI-SBL-125-150 EFFI-SBL-125-175 EFFI-SBL-125-200
150 EFFI-SBL-150-25 EFFI-SBL-150-50 EFFI-SBL-150-75 EFFI-SBL-150-100 EFFI-SBL-150-125 EFFI-SBL-150-150 EFFI-SBL-150-175 EFFI-SBL-150-200
175 EFFI-SBL-175-25 EFFI-SBL-175-50 EFFI-SBL-175-75 EFFI-SBL-175-100 EFFI-SBL-175-125 EFFI-SBL-175-150 x EFFI-SBL-175-200
200 EFFI-SBL-200-25 EFFI-SBL-200-50 EFFI-SBL-200-75 EFFI-SBL-200-100 EFFI-SBL-200-125 EFFI-SBL-200-150 EFFI-SBL-200-175 EFFI-SBL-200-200
 STANDARD DIMENSIONS (Short delivery term)
 DIMENSIONS ON REQUEST
 EFFI-SBL WITH EXTERNAL DRIVER (ON THE CABLE):
Driver on the cable for small SBL: 25-XXX and 50-XXX

Fax: +33 9 72 11 21 69
Email: contact@effilux.fr
Page 5 / 5
*Formula used: 1- ((Imax - Imin) / (Imax + Imin))
Please note that the homogeneity is calculated on the optical area (10mm of edges not considered).
White version: 40kLux
Red version: 15mW/cm²
Infrared version:  7.5mW/cm²
Standard sizes’ drawings (STEP and PDF files) are available on:
Please contact Effilux for other dimensions.
Connectivity Orientation Length Number
M12 – Female / Male - 5 contacts Straight / Straight
2 m EFFC-CAB-M12-FM-5-DD-L2
5 m EFFC-CAB-M12-FM-5-DD-L5
10 m EFFC-CAB-M12-FM-5-DD-L10
M12 – Female - 5 contacts Straight / Flying leads
2 m EFFC-CAB-M12-F-5-D-L2
5 m EFFC-CAB-M12-F-5-D-L5
10 m EFFC-CAB-M12-F-5-D-L10
M8 – Female - 8 contacts Straight / Flying leads
2 m EFFC-CAB-M8-F-8-D-L2
5 m EFFC-CAB-M8-F-8-D-L5
10 m EFFC-CAB-M8-F-8-D-L10
Optical considerations
Homogeneity
Optical power on the window
Mechanical considerations (Dimensions in mm)